
Herbstopkal 2013 02.11.2013

Trap

1. Rothe Joachim SG Merseburg 13 1

2. Posselt Mänz Großhennersdorf 13 1

3. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 13 2

4. Handke Bernd PSG Zittau 13 3

Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 13 3

6. Carius Klaus PSG Zittau 12

7. Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau 11

8. Walther Christian PSG Zittau 9

Neumann Dietmar SV Niesky 9

10. Kofeldt Stephanie Gast 4

11. Damaschun Nico Gast 3

Skeet

1. Handke Bernd PSG Zittau 14

2. Walther Christian PSG Zittau 11 nach stechen

3. Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau 11

4. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 11

Leuzteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 11

6. Kofeldt Stephanie Gast 3

7. Damaschun Nico Gast 1

Kurzwaffe

1. Bernd Michael BDS 94

2. Dressler Jörg Königswatha 88

3. Schäfer Claudia Valtenberg 88

4. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 84

5. Seidel Erhard PSG Zittau 82

6. Röthig Andreas BDS 81

Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 81

8. Pecht Frank PSG Zittau 77

9. Hölzel-Dressler Doreen Königswatha 74

Kasper Harald PSG Zittau 74

11. Berzewske Heiner PSG Zittau 69

12. Hamann Mike PSG Zittau 65

13. Bothstedt Frank PSG Zittau 63

14. Hannig Guido PSG Zittau 60

15. Weber Thomas Spitzkunnersdorf 58

16. Walther Christian PSG Zittau 54

17. Buchelt Erich PSG Zittau 52

18. Kofeldt Stephanie Gast 48

19. Kasper Heike PSG Zittau 45

20. Damaschun Nico Gast 3

21. Seidler Wolfgang PSG Zittau 0



Carbine

1. Schäfer Claudia Valtenberg 5,76 5 10,76

2. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 6,56 10 16,56

3. Posselt Mänz Großhennersdorf 9,25 10 19,25

4. Dressler Jörg Königswartha 8,19 15 23,19

5. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 10,04 15 25,04

6. Hannig Guido PSG Zittau 11,07 15 26,07

7. Walther Christian PSG Zittau 12,81 25 37,81

8. Damaschun Nico Gast 30,99 25 55,99

9. Kofeldt Stephanie Gast 34,93 25 59,93

Langwaffe belieb.

1. Röthig Andreas BDS 97

2. Heinze Ernst PSG Zittau 94

3. Handke Bernd PSG Zittau 92

4. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 89

5. Seidler Wolfgang PSG Zittau 82

6. Buchelt Erich PSG Zittau 81

7. Hölzel-Dressler Doreen Königswartha 76

8. Schäfer Claudia Valtenberg 66

9. Hannig Guido PSG Zittau 64

10. Cap Roland PSG Zittau 59

11. Kofeldt Stephanie Gast 47

12. Hamann Mike PSG Zittau 46

13. Kasper Harald PSG Zittau 45

14. Berzewske Heiner PSG Zittau 37

15. Damaschun Nico Gast 31

16. Geyer Günter Jäger 28

17. Bielaß Georg PSG Zittau 0

Langwaffe offen

1. Seidel Erhard PSG Zittau 88

2. Dressler Jörg Königswartha 87

3. Walther Christian PSG Zittau 83

4. Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau 83

Walther Christian PSG Zittau 83

6. Bothstedt Frank PSG Zittau 82

Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 82

8. Hamann Mike PSG Zittau 80

9. Wilke Wilke PSG Zittau 79

10. Hölzel-Dressler Doreen Königswartha 72

11. Damaschun Nico Gast 68

12. Weber Thomas Spitzkunnersdorf 66

13. Kofeldt Stephanie Gast 15



Fallscheibe SL

1. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 2,20

2. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 2,69

3. Handke Bernd PSG Zittau 2,84

4. Schäfer Claudia Valtenberg 3,36

5. Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau 3,44

6. Dressler Jörg Königswartha 4,41

Fallscheibe BDF

1. Posselt Mänz Großhennersdorf 10,17

2. Krostag Stephan PSG Zittau 10,85

3. Handke Bernd PSG Zittau 10,90

4. Wilke Hagen PSG Zittau 11,86

5. Leuteritz Andreas PSG Zittau 15,18

6. Neumann Dietmar SV Niesky 15,70

7. Heinze Ernst PSG Zittau 26,40


